KION GROUP AG

KION GROUP AG

ISIN: DEO00KGX8881

Overview

2024/04/09 17:35:14

Price
48.92 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.24% (1.07)

DEOOOKGX8881
KGX
Xetra
EUR
Industry
Stock
6,415 EUR
GERMANY DAX

48.50 EUR
49.95 EUR
48.45 EUR
47.85 EUR
49.12411 EUR
221,573
10,884,575.39
2,990

64,133
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/05 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/03/29 B Equity Weekly &,

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=65462915,156677345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000KGX8881&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000KGX8881&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d2d8332ab1c390af7ef45443edbebca27470af2ee7e297ac5ad6500082892bd&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2ddb3fd4497ea99f9&time=1712810774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32c4602a6f528f07ac265d40a5c5b796d5f0be2cf1c5eb2f1cfedd94e3c993b7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=494477ac44c190ab3&time=1712810774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed5567dbc5981acd3fac812b6d210f6b80feb844709299597e158b2c91ade331&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e199cedb7a75dd859&time=1712810774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5a2676b9f7e71284dccf3f655a1f547927e95effda1e7d3fd9c4792a26f8686&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a64d89c267440031b&time=1712810774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c8d546e1fa2df95ca4438f55d65283df6f9d3965b20582a7bab8f8a23842e75&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8fc5767698724a7ef&time=1712810774&tool=RSC

KION GROUP AG

Details

2024/04/09 17:35:14

Price

48.92 EUR

Difference (] 2.24% (1.07)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOKGX8881
Symbol KGX
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,415 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 48.50 EUR
High 49.95 EUR
Low 48.45 EUR
Close (prev. day) 47.85 EUR
VWAP 49.12411 EUR
Volume (pcs) 221,573
Trading volume 10,884,575.39
Number of trades 2,990
Last size 64,133
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +50.06% +48.21% -41.29%
Perf (abs.) +16.41 +16.00 -34.59
Beta 2.11 1.85 1.60
Volatility  38.70 37.78 4554
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 48.92 EUR
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 48.96 EUR
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 49.19 EUR
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55 49.06 EUR
04/09

48.31 EUR (187,884)
47.94 EUR (237,432)
41.11 EUR (248,530)

37.42 EUR (265,695)
51.68 EUR (2024/03/22)
35.76 EUR (2024/01/05)
51.68 EUR (2024/03/22)
28.09 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)

10.88 2,990

0.00 2

0.92 129
0.06 70
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000KGX8881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82666374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83820486

KION GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2022/
03/25

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/05

17:35

08:00

17:30

08:16

16:56

21:50

17:35

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:00

18:00

87.00 CHF

48.03 EUR

49.035 EUR

48.01 EUR

48.93 EUR

48.98 EUR

51.8876 USD

49.01 EUR

49.01 EUR

48.76 EUR

48.03 EUR

45.803 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.03

0.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83812762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84813736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84813736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84123488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84123487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82400526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83812757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83812800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407674909

KION GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

KION

G R OUP

Contact Details
KION GROUP AG

Thea-Rasche-Strasse 8 - 60549 Frankfurt
Telefon: +49-69-20-110-0

Fax: +49-69-20-110-7690

E-mail: info@kiongroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rob Smith

Henry Puhl

Andreas
Krinninger
Ching Pong
Quek

Hasan
Dandashly

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans-Peter Chairman of Supervisory
Ring Board

Alexander Member of Supervisory
Dibelius Board

Christina Member of Supervisory
Reuter Board

Xu Guang Tan  Member of Supervisory
Board

Alexandra Member of Supervisory

Schadler Board

Birgit A. Member of Supervisory

Behrendt Board

Claudia Wenzel Member of Supervisory
Board

Dominique Member of Supervisory

Lembke Board

Jan Bergemann Member of Supervisory
Board

Jorg Milla Member of Supervisory
Board

Kui Jiang Member of Supervisory
Board

Martin Member of Supervisory

Fahrendorf Board

Nicolas Peter Member of Supervisory
Board

Ping Xu Member of Supervisory
Board

Thomas Mainka Member of Supervisory
Board

Ozcan Pancarci Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@kiongroup.com
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